The Embedded I/O Company
TCP260 Dual PMC Carrier for 6U CompactPCI (J3/J5 I/O)
Application Information
The TCP260 is a standard 6U CompactPCI carrier that
provides front I/O and rear I/O for up to two single width
PMC modules.
The transparent PCI to PCI Bridge is used as the PCI
bridging device between the primary CompactPCI bus and

The Embedded I/O Company
Order Information
RoHS Compliant
TCP260-10R Dual PMC Carrier for 6U CompactPCI
 5V PMC V/IO voltage
TCP260-10R-ET Same as TCP260-10R but Extended
Temperature Range
TCP260-11R  Dual PMC Carrier for 6U CompactPCI
 3.3V PMC V/IO voltage
TCP260-11R-ET Same as TCP260-11R but Extended
Temperature Range
Documentation
TCP260-DOC User Manual
TCP260-ED Engineering Documentation, includes
TCP260-DOC
Related Products
TCP020-TM Transition Module for 6U cPCI PMC
carrier with Back I/O via J3 and J5